
Date Destination Description Airfare
Ground	
  
Transport Accomm.

Meals	
  and	
  
Incidentals

Other	
  
Expenses

November	
  2	
  to	
  6 New	
  York PACC	
  Conference 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  606.91	
   184.74	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,470.00	
  	
  	
  	
   332.52	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.44	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

November	
  7	
  &	
  8 Winnipeg	
  &	
  Toronto

GG	
  Awards	
  Reception	
  in	
  
Winnipeg	
  &	
  Giller	
  Awards	
  
in	
  Toronto 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,169.96	
   232.96	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   154.60	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.19	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

November	
  14	
  to	
  21

Toronto,	
  St.	
  John's,	
  
Charlottetown,	
  Halifax,	
  
Toronto	
  &	
  Ottawa NACO	
  Atlantic	
  Tour 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,879.06	
   361.06	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   523.63	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22.12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

November	
  26	
  to	
  28 Montreal	
  &	
  Toronto
Canadian	
  Arts	
  Summit	
  
Steering	
  Committee 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  983.08	
   86.67	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.62	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Total 4,639.01	
  	
  	
  	
   865.43	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,624.60	
  	
  	
  	
   862.34	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   68.18	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Business	
  Travel	
  Expenses	
  -­‐	
  November	
  1	
  to	
  30	
  ,	
  2011

Peter	
  Herrndorf,	
  President	
  and	
  CEO

National	
  Arts	
  Centre



Total

2,629.61	
  	
  	
  	
  

1,563.71	
  	
  	
  	
  

2,785.87	
  	
  	
  	
  

1,080.37	
  	
  	
  	
  

8,059.56	
  	
  	
  	
  

Business	
  Travel	
  Expenses	
  -­‐	
  November	
  1	
  to	
  30	
  ,	
  2011

Peter	
  Herrndorf,	
  President	
  and	
  CEO

National	
  Arts	
  Centre


